
25-3S-2W   P-12-M-48
A PARCEL IN SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4
OR 22 P 354       OR 74 P 146

HICKS SYLVIA CHRISTINE/RUSSELL NANCY JANE
353 WAKULLA ARRAN ROAD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

25-3S-02W-000-01606-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 10
000 1.00/

03/21/2019 MMAK
03/21/2019 MMAK 03/21/2019 MMAK

03/21/2019 MMAK 5.02 37,650 0 0 37,650
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3
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96

37,650
63,064
32,562
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HX HB 25,000
5,502
63,064

0

58,001

1119/0157 7/24/2019 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUANE EVANS, LLC

HICKS SYLVIA CHRIST

0890/0158 9/26/2012 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEPPARD JANIS

DUANE EVANS, LLC
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HX OK

FOR REVIEW BY ROBBIE

2022 HX QUESTIONNAIRE COMPLETED AND RETURNED

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG FLOR, DEL XFOB LN 2

2013685 ADDITION-CO 0 10/01/2013

2010333 ELECT 0 05/13/2010

2020HX Base Yr

353 WAKULLA ARRAN RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD ON PLY 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100

Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 1,106 81.7600 57.23 63,296 1973 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 976

BAS 672 100 1973 672 15,384

BAS 160 100 2011 160 3,663

BAS 144 100 2012 144 3,296

DCK 24 10 2012 2 46

UOP 276 25 2013 69 1,580

UST 108 55 2013 59 1,351

1,384 1,106 25,318

BAS=[YR=1973] W50 BAS=[YR=2011] E16 N10 W16 DCK=[YR=2012] E6
N4 W6 S4$ S10$ W6 S12 UST=[YR=2013] S12 E9 N12 UOP=[YR=2013]
S12 E23 N12 BAS=[YR=2012]  S12 E12 N12 W12$ W23$ W9$ E56
N12$.
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1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 8 10 80.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1993 1993 3 20 96

96

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 37,650


